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S. N. Roll No. Name No. Attended

NPA 

Management 
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1 2018/B.A.,LL.B/001 AARUSHI PRABHAKAR 19 54.29 1 2018/B.A.,LL.B/003 ABHISHEK SINGH 19 51.35

2 2018/B.A.,LL.B/002 AAYUSH AKAR
4 11.43 2 2018/B.A.,LL.B/005 ADVAIT D HYANKI 17 45.95

3 2018/B.A.,LL.B/003 ABHISHEK SINGH 21 60.00 3 2018/B.A.,LL.B/009 ALVIA AHSAN 30 81.08

4 2018/B.A.,LL.B/005 ADVAIT D HYANKI 19 54.29 4 2018/B.A.,LL.B/013 ANANSHA DIXIT 13 35.14

5 2018/B.A.,LL.B/009 ALVIA AHSAN
26 74.29 5 2018/B.A.,LL.B/016 ANAS AZEEM 15 40.54

6 2018/B.A.,LL.B/010 AMARTYA SHREYA
24 68.57 6 2018/B.A.,LL.B/020 ANSHUMAAN MISHRA 16 43.24

7 2018/B.A.,LL.B/012 RASHI VISHWAKARMA 27 77.14 7 2018/B.A.,LL.B/023 ANUSHA AGRAWAL 16 43.24

8 2018/B.A.,LL.B/013 ANANSHA DIXIT
9 25.71 8 2018/B.A.,LL.B/025 NAMAN JAIN 18 48.65

9 2018/B.A.,LL.B/016 ANAS AZEEM 12 34.29 9 2018/B.A.,LL.B/027 BIPIN PUNIA 19 51.35

10 2018/B.A.,LL.B/017 ANIRUDDH SARASWAT 25 71.43 10 2018/B.A.,LL.B/028 DARSHIT SIDHABHATTI 24 64.86

11 2018/B.A.,LL.B/019 ANKIT ORAON 4 11.43 11 2018/B.A.,LL.B/030 DEEVANSHU JASWANI 32 86.49

12 2018/B.A.,LL.B/020 ANSHUMAAN MISHRA 14 40.00 12 2018/B.A.,LL.B/032 SAKSHAM BARSAIYAN 20 54.05

13 2018/B.A.,LL.B/022
ANURAG MOHAN 

BHATNAGAR 23 65.71 13 2018/B.A.,LL.B/035 EDWIN LEPCHA 16 43.24

14 2018/B.A.,LL.B/023 ANUSHA AGRAWAL 16 45.71 14 2018/B.A.,LL.B/041 HITESH GANGWANI 18 48.65

15 2018/B.A.,LL.B/025 NAMAN JAIN 20 57.14 15 2018/B.A.,LL.B/046 JHALAK GUPTA 18 48.65

16 2018/B.A.,LL.B/026 BHAVITA VARMA 8 22.86 16 2018/B.A.,LL.B/048 KARTIK AJAY SINGH 28 75.68

17 2018/B.A.,LL.B/027 BIPIN PUNIA 13 37.14 17 2018/B.A.,LL.B/050 KIRTI MALIK 0 0.00

18 2018/B.A.,LL.B/029 DEEPTI MANISHA BARA 31 88.57 18 2018/B.A.,LL.B/051 KIRTI TALREJA 29 78.38

19 2018/B.A.,LL.B/030 DEEVANSHU JASWANI 31 88.57 19 2018/B.A.,LL.B/052 KUMAR SATYAM 20 54.05

20 2018/B.A.,LL.B/031 DHARINI SRIVASTAV 27 77.14 20 2018/B.A.,LL.B/058 MARYADA DWIBEDI 20 54.05

21 2018/B.A.,LL.B/033 DHRUV SIRPURKAR 13 37.14 21 2018/B.A.,LL.B/061 MOHIT KANDPAL 19 51.35

22 2018/B.A.,LL.B/034 DIVYANSH PAREEK 20 57.14 22 2018/B.A.,LL.B/068 NEELESH MEENA 23 62.16

23 2018/B.A.,LL.B/035 EDWIN LEPCHA 15 42.86 23 2018/B.A.,LL.B/073 PALLAVI 19 51.35

24 2018/B.A.,LL.B/039 HIMANI JARUHAR 13 37.14 24 2018/B.A.,LL.B/074 PARUL PRIYA NAYAK 21 56.76

25 2018/B.A.,LL.B/040 HIMANSHI LODHA
19 54.29 25 2018/B.A.,LL.B/082 RAGHAV KANSAL 34 91.89

26 2018/B.A.,LL.B/041 HITESH GANGWANI 17 48.57 26 2018/B.A.,LL.B/085 RICHIK CHOWDHURY 16 43.24

27 2018/B.A.,LL.B/042 IMLIKABA JAMIR 7 20.00 27 2018/B.A.,LL.B/089 RIYA THAWANI 29 78.38

28 2018/B.A.,LL.B/043 INDRASHISH MAJUMDER 17 48.57 28 2018/B.A.,LL.B/090 ROHAN ZAVERI 16 43.24

29 2018/B.A.,LL.B/046 JHALAK GUPTA 17 48.57 29 2018/B.A.,LL.B/097 SHASHVAT PRAKASH 29 78.38

30 2018/B.A.,LL.B/047 JIGYASA FONIA
19 54.29 30 2018/B.A.,LL.B/100 SHRESTHA ROY 20 54.05

31 2018/B.A.,LL.B/048 KARTIK AJAY SINGH 27 77.14 31 2018/B.A.,LL.B/102 SHREYAS RAO A 25 67.57

32 2018/B.A.,LL.B/049 KETAN DEV 18 51.43 32 2018/B.A.,LL.B/111 TROEETA BHUNIYA 31 83.78

33 2018/B.A.,LL.B/050 KIRTI MALIK
31 88.57 33 2018/B.A.,LL.B/113 VAISHNAVI GAWSHINDE 22 59.46

34 2018/B.A.,LL.B/051 KIRTI TALREJA 28 80.00 34 2018/B.A.,LL.B/116 VERNIKA SEMWAL 35 94.59

35 2018/B.A.,LL.B/052 KUMAR SATYAM 20 57.14 35 2018/B.A.,LL.B/117 VIBHUTI BAJPAI 36 97.30

36 2018/B.A.,LL.B/053 MALVI MEENA 29 82.86 36 2018/B.A.,LL.B/118 VIVEK RAJ 15 40.54

37 2018/B.A.,LL.B/056 MANU GOSWAMI 20 57.14 37 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/002 AJEET KOTWAL 19 51.35

38 2018/B.A.,LL.B/057 MANU UPADHAYAY 18 51.43 38 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/008 KHUSHI BHARDWAJ 32 86.49

39 2018/B.A.,LL.B/059 MIMANSA PUJARI 29 82.86 39 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/009 ANSHIKA AGARWAL 28 75.68

40 2018/B.A.,LL.B/060 MOHIT ARYA 21 60.00 40 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/010 APURVA VATS 33 89.19

41 2018/B.A.,LL.B/061 MOHIT KANDPAL 18 51.43 41 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/011 ARCHIT CHAKRAVORTY 30 81.08

42 2018/B.A.,LL.B/062 MOHIT MEENA 19 54.29 42 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/013 ARSHIT KAPOOR 35 94.59

43 2018/B.A.,LL.B/065 MUSKAN JHUNJHUNWALA 18 51.43 43 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/015 AVNI SHARMA 31 83.78

44 2018/B.A.,LL.B/066 MUSKAN MALVIYA 7 20.00 44 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/017 DEVAL GARG 32 86.49

45 2018/B.A.,LL.B/067
MUSKAN PRAKASH 

MESHRAM 18 51.43 45 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/021 GAURI SHYAM 22 59.46

46 2018/B.A.,LL.B/068 NEELESH MEENA 22 62.86 46 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/025 KALYANI RATHI 32 86.49

47 2018/B.A.,LL.B/069 NIKITA MINZ 28 80.00 47 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/026 KARTIKEY SANJEEV BHALOTIA 32 86.49

48 2018/B.A.,LL.B/070 OINDRALA MONDAL 26 74.29 48 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/034 PIYUSH KATYAL 18 48.65

49 2018/B.A.,LL.B/072 PAKANATI JAHNAVI 18 51.43 49 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/036 PRADHUMNA MOHAN DIXIT 29 78.38

50 2018/B.A.,LL.B/073 PALLAVI 17 48.57 50 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/038 GUNIKA AGRAWAL 19 51.35

51 2018/B.A.,LL.B/074 PARUL PRIYA NAYAK 21 60.00 51 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/046 SAMIKSHYA MISHRA 30 81.08

52 2018/B.A.,LL.B/075 PIYUSH BALOT 20 57.14 52 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/049 SARTHAK SANJAY ARORA 19 51.35

53 2018/B.A.,LL.B/076 PRAJJAWAL SHRIVASTAVA 16 45.71 53 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/054 SIDHARTH SANKAR PATTNAIK 30 81.08

54 2018/B.A.,LL.B/077 PRASOON TIWARI 23 65.71 54 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/055 SONIA MANGTANI 35 94.59

55 2018/B.A.,LL.B/079
PRIYADARSHEE 

MUKHOPADHYAY 32 91.43 55 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/057 SUYASH BAJPAI 32 86.49

56 2018/B.A.,LL.B/081 PURUSHARTHA SINGH
18 51.43 56 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/060 VISHESH MINOCHA 29 78.38

57 2018/B.A.,LL.B/082 RAGHAV KANSAL 31 88.57

58 2018/B.A.,LL.B/088 RITVIK MAHESHWARI 26 74.29

59 2018/B.A.,LL.B/089 RIYA THAWANI 28 80.00

60 2018/B.A.,LL.B/090 ROHAN ZAVERI 15 42.86
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61 2018/B.A.,LL.B/032 SAKSHAM BARSAIYAN 15 40.54

62 2018/B.A.,LL.B/058 MARYADA DWIBEDI 17 45.95

63 2018/B.A.,LL.B/091 RONITA BISWAS 32 86.49

64 2018/B.A.,LL.B/093 SANKET DAS 19 51.35

65 2018/B.A.,LL.B/094 SHAILY BAAG 11 29.73

66 2018/B.A.,LL.B/096 SHASHANK CHATURVEDI 6 16.22

67 2018/B.A.,LL.B/097 SHASHVAT PRAKASH 27 72.97

68 2018/B.A.,LL.B/098 SHIVAKSHI PANT 33 89.19

69 2018/B.A.,LL.B/100 SHRESTHA ROY 16 43.24

70 2018/B.A.,LL.B/101 SHREY SRIVASTAV 19 51.35

71 2018/B.A.,LL.B/103 SHUBHRA AGARWAL 12 32.43

72 2018/B.A.,LL.B/105 SIRINENI KADALI 26 70.27

73 2018/B.A.,LL.B/106 SOMYA AGRAWAL 0 0.00

74 2018/B.A.,LL.B/107 SUMOHITHA V 14 37.84

75 2018/B.A.,LL.B/108 SWAPNIL SINGH 17 45.95

76 2018/B.A.,LL.B/109 TANAY SINGH 18 48.65

77 2018/B.A.,LL.B/112 TUKU PADHAN 8 21.62

78 2018/B.A.,LL.B/113 VAISHNAVI GAWSHINDE 18 48.65

79 2018/B.A.,LL.B/114 VANSHDEEP SINGH NEGI 16 43.24

80 2018/B.A.,LL.B/116 VERNIKA SEMWAL 32 86.49

81 2018/B.A.,LL.B/117 VIBHUTI BAJPAI 33 89.19

82 2018/B.A.,LL.B/118 VIVEK RAJ 14 37.84

83 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/002 AJEET KOTWAL 15 40.54

84 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/004 AKSHAR SARIN 14 37.84

85 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/006 RIDDHI KHANDELWAL 20 54.05

86 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/009 ANSHIKA AGARWAL 28 75.68

87 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/013 ARSHIT KAPOOR 31 83.78

88 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/014 ARYAN 15 40.54

89 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/016 BHAIRABI DAS 27 72.97

90 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/017 DEVAL GARG 29 78.38

91 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/020 FALGUNI JAIN 19 51.35

92 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/023 HARSHIT BHOI 21 56.76

93 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/026
KARTIKEY SANJEEV 

BHALOTIA 26 70.27

94 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/027 KAUSHIK DAS 14 37.84

95 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/030 SAKSHI RATHI 29 78.38

96 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/032 PALAK AGGARWAL 20 54.05

97 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/033 PARV CHANDUKA 21 56.76

98 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/036 PRADHUMNA MOHAN DIXIT
30 81.08

99 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/037 PRAKHAR MISHRA 15 40.54

100 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/039 PRIYANKA PANHOTRA 27 72.97

101 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/040 PRIYANKA PATNAIK 25 67.57

102 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/043 SARTHAK SHARMA 18 48.65

103 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/045 SAMBRAM MOHAPATRA 18 48.65

104 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/047 SANDEEP GOLANI 32 86.49

105 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/048 SANGYA PANDA 29 78.38

106 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/049 SARTHAK SANJAY ARORA 18 48.65

107 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/050 SAURAV KUMAR 9 24.32

108 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/052 SHIVAM SINGH 17 45.95

109 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/053 SHUBHANK SUMAN 11 29.73

110 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/054
SIDHARTH SANKAR 

PATTNAIK 26 70.27

111 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/055 SONIA MANGTANI 29 78.38

112 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/056 SOURAV PANDIYA 15 40.54

113 2018/B.B.A.,LL.B/060 VISHESH MINOCHA 28 75.68

114 2016(R)(R)/B.B.A.,LL.B/023 ISHAAN OJHA 2 5.41

115 2017(R)/B.B.A.,LL.B/041 ROUNAK PANDA 14 37.84

116 2017(R)/B.B.A.,LL.B/044 SHILPI MONDAL 24 64.86
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